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Event Name Participant Status
(s) Basketball, Girls JH vs Franklin Monroe JHAD BKB 7th Girls

JHAD BKB 8th Girls
Junior High & High School
Junior High Athletics

Active
Sat  11/16/2024  9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Troy Christian Junior High Gym > TCJH Gym

(S) Basketball, Girls JH @ Arcanum JHAD BKB 7th Girls
JHAD BKB 8th Girls
Junior High Athletics

Active
Tue  11/19/2024  5:30 pm - 7:30 pm
Arcanum High School
Basketball, 8th Grade, Girls @ Milton Union JHAD BKB 8th Girls Active
Sat  11/23/2024  11:00 am - 12:00 pm
Milton-Union H.S.
Basketball, 8th Grade, Girls vs. Covington Junior High Athletics

JHAD BKB 8th Girls
Active

Tue  11/26/2024  6:30 pm - 7:30 pm
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Troy Christian Junior High Gym > TCJH Gym
Basketball, 8th Grade, Girls @ Riverside Junior High Athletics

JHAD BKB 8th Girls
Active

Tue  12/03/2024  6:30 pm - 7:30 pm
Riverside High School
Basketball, 8th Grade, Girls vs. Miami East JHAD BKB 8th Girls Active
Mon  12/09/2024  6:30 pm - 7:30 pm
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Troy Christian Junior High Gym > TCJH Gym
Basketball, 8th Grade, Girls @ Ansonia Junior High Athletics

JHAD BKB 8th Girls
Active

Sat  12/14/2024  11:00 am - 12:00 pm
ANSONIA MIDDLE SCHOOL
Basketball, 8th Grade, Girls vs. Northridge JHAD BKB 8th Girls

Junior High Athletics
Active

Mon  12/16/2024  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Troy Christian Junior High Gym > TCJH Gym
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Basketball, 8th Grade, Girls @ Bethel JHAD BKB 8th Girls Active
Sat  12/21/2024  11:00 am - 12:00 pm
Bethel High School
Basketball, 8th Grade, Girls @ Covington JHAD BKB 8th Girls Active
Mon  01/06/2025  6:30 pm - 7:30 pm
Covington H.S.
Basketball, 8th Grade, Girls vs. Milton Union JHAD BKB 8th Girls Active
Tue  01/14/2025  6:30 pm - 7:30 pm
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Troy Christian Junior High Gym > TCJH Gym
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Basketball, 8th Grade, Girls @ Newton JHAD BKB 8th Girls Active
Thu  01/16/2025  6:30 pm - 7:30 pm
Newton Jr. High Gym
Basketball, 8th Grade, Girls vs. Riverside JHAD BKB 8th Girls Active
Tue  01/21/2025  6:30 pm - 7:30 pm
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Troy Christian Junior High Gym > TCJH Gym
Basketball, 8th Grade, Girls @ Miami East JHAD BKB 8th Girls Active
Sat  01/25/2025  11:00 am - 12:00 pm
Miami East High School
Basketball, 8th Grade, Girls @ Northridge JHAD BKB 8th Girls

Junior High Athletics
Active

Tue  01/28/2025  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Northridge
Basketball, 8th Grade, Girls vs. Bethel JHAD BKB 8th Girls Active
Tue  02/04/2025  6:30 pm - 7:30 pm
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Troy Christian Junior High Gym > TCJH Gym


